APRIL

May
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	30
	31
	01
	02
	03

	
	
	Board of Public Works
4:30PM - Rm. 108 (CCB)
	
	

	06
	07
	08
	09
	10

	Finance Committee
4:30PM - Rm. 215 (MMB)
	
	
	Community Development Authority
4:30 PM

Common Council Executive Committee
6:00PM 

	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	Plan Commission
5:30PM - Rm. 201 (CCB)

Police & Fire Commission*
5:30PM - Rm. GR-27 (CCB)



[bookmark: OLE_LINK1]*facilitated by outside counsel

	
	Transportation Commission
5:00PM - Rm. 215 (MMB)




	Common Council Executive Committee*
6:00PM


*rescheduled from 4/14
	

	
20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	Common Council Executive Committee
4:30PM

Common Council
6:30PM - Rm. 215 (MMB)
	Board of Public Works
4:30PM - Rm. 108 (CCB)
	Alcohol License Review Committee*
5:30PM - Rm. 201 (CCB)


*rescheduled from 4/15

	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	01

	Plan Commission
5:30PM - Rm. 201 (CCB)



	Finance Committee*
4:30PM - Rm. 215 (MMB)




*rescheduled from 4/27
	Urban Design Commission Special Meeting
4:30PM

Joint Campus Area Committee*
4:45PM

*facilitated by the UW
	
	





	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	
	
	
	
	01

	
	
	
	
	

	04
	05
	06
	07
	08

	Landmarks Commission
5:00PM

Transportation Policy & Planning Board
6:00PM

	Common Council
6:30PM - Rm. 201 (CCB)
	Board of Public Works*
4:30PM - Rm. 108 (CCB)

MPO
6:30PM – Water Utility


*will likely be cancelled

	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	Plan Commission
5:30PM - Rm. 201 (CCB)

Police & Fire Commission*
5:30PM - Rm. GR-27 (CCB)


*facilitated by outside counsel
	Finance Committee*
4:30PM - Rm. 215 (MMB)





*rescheduled from 5/11
	Board of Park Commissioners
6:30PM – Goodman Facility
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	Plan Commission
5:30PM - Rm. 201 (CCB)
	Common Council Executive Committee
4:30PM - Rm. 153 (MMB)

Common Council
6:30PM - Rm. 201 (CCB)

	Alcohol License Review Committee
5:30PM - Rm. 201 (CCB)

Board of Public Works*
4:30PM - Rm. 108 (CCB)

*will likely be rescheduled
	Zoning Board of Appeals
5:00PM

	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	Memorial Day
	Alcohol License Review Committee
5:30PM - Rm. 201 (CCB)
	Urban Design Commission
4:30PM

Alcohol License Review Committee
5:30PM - Rm. 201 (CCB)

	Alcohol License Review Committee
5:30PM - Rm. 201 (CCB)
	



Note: ALRC will likely need to meet 2-3x the week of 5/25.
Note: UDC will meet again on 7/1 (and possibly sooner if need be)
[bookmark: _GoBack]



